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10-5A Championship at Myers Park

JV Girls

 

Finish List

 

Main

Place Team Score

1 Lovejoy 23

2 McKinney North HS 35

3 Princeton High School 91

4 Denison 95

5 Sherman High School 145

Inc. Wylie East High School
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10-5A Championship at Myers Park

Tue Oct 09 2018

JV Girls

 
Filter on: Girls

 
Main

Place Name Team Time

1 Ana Mendizabel McKinney North HS 22:44.99

2 Carsen McFadden Lovejoy 22:57.32

3 Lily McCutcheon Lovejoy 23:03.41

4 Angelica Winters McKinney North HS 23:31.05

5 Maci Martelloni Lovejoy 23:37.77

6 Avery Silliman Lovejoy 23:50.27

7 Lily Bouldin Lovejoy 23:51.95

8 Reese Lee McKinney North HS 24:12.31

9 Sara Rouse Lovejoy 24:19.44

10 Jensen Rodriguez McKinney North HS 24:45.77

11 Catie Koh Lovejoy 24:51.53

> 7 Ashlyn Carty Lovejoy 24:56.69

12 Grace D'Annibale McKinney North HS 24:57.23
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> 7 Hailey Malik Lovejoy 25:15.48

> 7 Madison Dubois Lovejoy 25:28.86

> 7 Ashlyn Cardwell Lovejoy 25:39.1

> 7 Sadi Hernandez Lovejoy 25:40.48

> 7 Karly Greenwood Lovejoy 25:41.64

> 7 Scarlett Terwege Lovejoy 25:48.98

> 7 Emily Piccirillo Lovejoy 25:50.16

> 7 Anna Iovinelli Lovejoy 25:52.58

> 7 Jordyn Caro Lovejoy 25:53.4

< 5 Kristen Shirley Wylie East High School 25:58.11

> 7 Rachel Malik Lovejoy 26:15.54

> 7 Evelyn McGowan Lovejoy 26:17.32

13 Kayla Masabo McKinney North HS 26:22.35

> 7 Katelyn Andrzejewski Lovejoy 26:31.38

> 7 Katelyn Cardwell Lovejoy 26:32.26

14 Katy York Princeton High School 26:57.12

15 Rhodes Grace Denison 27:15.76

16 Ja'Me Vega Princeton High School 27:27.77

> 7 Alex Willard Lovejoy 27:36.72

> 7 Madeline Sanders Lovejoy 27:36.77

> 7 Anna Hurlbert Lovejoy 27:39.32

> 7 Sydnee Taylor Lovejoy 27:43.85

> 7 Eliza Coit Lovejoy 27:50.1
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> 7 Bryce Gournay Lovejoy 28:09.94

17 Olivia Gaytan Princeton High School 28:16.98

> 7 Mia Szczesny Lovejoy 28:19.22

18 Ashlyn Voight Denison 28:20.2

19 Jaklynn Garza Denison 28:23.23

20 Elizabeth Maya-Gomez Princeton High School 28:28

> 7 Eden Sanchez Lovejoy 28:35.51

> 7 Kailey McDonald Lovejoy 28:38.25

21 Margaret Aspell Denison 29:01.92

> 7 Sydney Fluker Lovejoy 29:04.59

> 7 Carissa Dresser Lovejoy 29:11.89

22 Jalin Carrington Denison 29:27.31

23 Jocelyn Zepeda Denison 29:45.74

> 7 Samantha Rockenbach Lovejoy 29:47.74

24 Maria Hernandez Princeton High School 30:06.56

> 7 Valentina Costaggiu Lovejoy 30:26.27

25 Michaela Owens Sherman High School 30:30.44

> 7 Camille Hendrix Lovejoy 30:42.32

26 Alicia Glover Princeton High School 30:49.89

27 Tanya Gonzalez Sherman High School 31:08.76

28 Mary Gillespie Denison 31:41.73

< 5 Megan Lamarche Wylie East High School 31:54.15

> 7 Cassidy Day Lovejoy 32:08.86
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> 7 Abigail Nelson Lovejoy 32:23.41

> 7 Jessica Rockenbach Lovejoy 33:10.22

> 7 Kaitlin Gillespie Denison 33:12.46

29 Brenda Dominguez Princeton High School 33:45.58

> 7 Charlee Proctor Princeton High School 34:06.09

> 7 Devin Sharp Lovejoy 34:08.58

> 7 Daisy Zepeda Denison 34:12.74

30 Nikitaa Kewalramani Sherman High School 34:30.86

31 Carina Mata Sherman High School 34:53.93

32 Kelbie Black Sherman High School 35:32.5

33 Jasmine Sanchez Sherman High School 35:41.2

> 7 Dinah Thadikonda Lovejoy 41:08.79
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Tue Oct 09 2018

10-5A Championship at Myers Park

JV Girls

Main

Girls

Lovejoy

 

Pos Name Place Time

1 Carsen McFadden 2/2 22:57.32

2 Lily McCutcheon 3/5 23:03.41

3 Maci Martelloni 5/10 23:37.77

4 Avery Silliman 6/16 23:50.27

5 Lily Bouldin 7/23 23:51.95

6 Sara Rouse 9/32 24:19.44

7 Catie Koh 11/43 24:51.53

8 Ashlyn Carty > 7 24:56.69

9 Hailey Malik > 7 25:15.48

10 Madison Dubois > 7 25:28.86

11 Ashlyn Cardwell > 7 25:39.1

12 Sadi Hernandez > 7 25:40.48

13 Karly Greenwood > 7 25:41.64

14 Scarlett Terwege > 7 25:48.98
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15 Emily Piccirillo > 7 25:50.16

16 Anna Iovinelli > 7 25:52.58

17 Jordyn Caro > 7 25:53.4

18 Rachel Malik > 7 26:15.54

19 Evelyn McGowan > 7 26:17.32

20 Katelyn Andrzejewski > 7 26:31.38

21 Katelyn Cardwell > 7 26:32.26

22 Alex Willard > 7 27:36.72

23 Madeline Sanders > 7 27:36.77

24 Anna Hurlbert > 7 27:39.32

25 Sydnee Taylor > 7 27:43.85

26 Eliza Coit > 7 27:50.1

27 Bryce Gournay > 7 28:09.94

28 Mia Szczesny > 7 28:19.22

29 Eden Sanchez > 7 28:35.51

30 Kailey McDonald > 7 28:38.25

31 Sydney Fluker > 7 29:04.59

32 Carissa Dresser > 7 29:11.89

33 Samantha Rockenbach > 7 29:47.74

34 Valentina Costaggiu > 7 30:26.27

35 Camille Hendrix > 7 30:42.32

36 Cassidy Day > 7 32:08.86

37 Abigail Nelson > 7 32:23.41



38 Jessica Rockenbach > 7 33:10.22

39 Devin Sharp > 7 34:08.58

40 Dinah Thadikonda > 7 41:08.79

Team Finish List


